
COMPOSITION: 

Acetic red wine fermentation and INS 220 preservative.

PHYSICAL-CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Density 

Total acidity 

Alcohol content at 20°C 

Volatile Acidity

Carbon

Dry Extract

RED WINE VINEGAR 450 ML

BORDO GRAPES 

ACIDITY 6%

PRODUCT REGISTRATION ON THE MAP: RS 00560- 0.000023

ESTABLISHMENT REGISTRATION ON THE MAP: RS 000560-0 

BRAND: MONTE VÊNETO NCM: 22090000

PRODUCED UNDER THE RESPONSIBILITY OF: 

Monte Vêneto Juice Cooperative CNPJ 08.841.296/0001-85

RST 359, Km 11.3 Li – Júlio de Castilhos S/N

Cotiporã – RS CEP: 95335-000

BOX

PACKAGING

SENSORY ANALYSIS

PACKAGING DATA: 

PALLET

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS

The bacteria present are typical of vinegar.

VALIDITY

Limits

GLUTEN-FREE 
FREE OF INGREDIENTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN

Number of layers per pallet

Number of boxes per layer 

Number of boxes per pallet 

Pallet length 

Pallet width 

Pallet height 

Total pallet weight

Box depth

9 camadas

 17 caixas

 153 caixas

 1,20 metro

 1 metro

 1,57metros

 1.111 kg

29cm

Items. Minimum

 1,001

100

0.005

5.8

72

15

meq/L

% V/V

 g/100ml

 g/L

NOTE: As it is a natural product, it may present turbidity and sedimentation at the bottom of the packaging.

Maximum

 1.015

 115

 0.01

 6.2

 78

 18

Primary: Pet packaging with a capacity of 450 ml. 

Secondary: Reinforced cardboard box, with upper and lower flaps sealed by plasticized adhesive tape or glued, containing 12 primary units.

Visual: Characteristic, clean and bright.
Olfactory: Characteristic 
Taste: Characteristic

24 months from the date of manufacture, as long as the product remains in its original packaging and is stored in a cool, dry, ventilated place
protected from direct sunlight. No temperature control is required. Once opened, keep the lid closed and store under refrigeration.



Box width

Box height

Gross box weight 

Number of bottles per box 

Box barcode

Internal box code

Volume per unit

Unit dimensions

Gross unit weight

Net weight per unit

Unit barcode

Internal unit code

21,5cm

16cm

7 kg

12 unidades

17898960357483

5483

 450 ml

Altura:0,159m

Largura: 0,073m

490g 

450 ml

7898960357486

5492

UNIDADE

TECHNICAL RESPONSIBLE:

JORDANA DALL’ AGNOL CRQ:

05202765


