RED WINE VINEGAR 450 ML BORDO GRAPES ACIDITY 6% PRODUCT REGISTRATION ON THE MAP: RS 00560- 0.000023 ESTABLISHMENT REGISTRATION ON THE MAP: RS 000560-0 BRAND: MONTE VÊNETO NCM: 22090000	GLUTEN-FREE FREE OF INGREDIENTS OF ANIMAL ORIGIN			
PRODUCED UNDER THE RESPONSIBILITY OF: Monte Vêneto Juice Cooperative CNPJ 08.841.296/0001-85 RST 359, Km 11.3 Li – Júlio de Castilhos S/N Cotiporã – RS CEP: 95335-000 COMPOSITION: Acetic red wine fermentation and INS 220 preservative.	Mark Pinets Uses Borelo Taste vend marks and the second second			
			Limits	
PHYSICAL-CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS	ltems.	Minimum	Maximum	
Density		1,001	1.015	
Total acidity	meg/L	100	115	
Alcohol content at 20°C	% V/V	0.005	0.01	
Volatile Acidity	g/100ml	5.8	6.2	
Carbon		72	78	
Dry Extract	g/L	15	18	
NOTE: As it is a natural product, it may present turbidity and sedimentation at the bottom of the packaging.				
MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS				
The bacteria present are typical of vinegar. VALIDITY 24 months from the date of manufacture, as long as the product remains in its original packaging and is stored in a cool, dry, ventilated place protected from direct sunlight. No temperature control is required. Once opened, keep the lid closed and store under refrigeration.				
PACKAGING				
Primary: Pet packaging with a capacity of 450 ml.				
Secondary: Reinforced cardboard box, with upper and lower flaps sealed by plasticized adhesive tape or glued, containing 12 primary units.				
SENSORY ANALYSIS				
Visual: Characteristic, clean and bright. Olfactory: Characteristic Taste: Characteristic				
PACKAGIN				
PALL Number of layers per pallet		madac		
	9 camadas 17 caixas			
Number of boxes per layer	17 Caixas 153 caixas			
Number of boxes per pallet Pallet length	1,20 metro			
Pallet width	l metro			
Pallet height	1,57metros			
Total pallet weight	1.111 kg			
BOX				
Box depth	29cm			

Box width	21,5cm	
Box height	16cm	
Gross box weight	7 kg	
Number of bottles per box	12 unidades	
Box barcode	17898960357483	
Internal box code	5483	
UNIDAD	Ē	
Volume per unit	450 ml	
Unit dimensions	Altura:0,159m	
	Largura: 0,073m	
Gross unit weight	490g	
Net weight per unit	450 ml	
Unit barcode	7898960357486	
Internal unit code	5492	
TECHNICAL RESPONSIBLE:		
JORDANA DALL' AGNOL CRQ:		
05202765		